
F SF １R １R ２R ３R ４R SF F

61
60

61 60

61

60

60

60 61

61
76(5) 61

61

60 61
60

61 60

61

60

60

62 63

61
62 61

64 60
60

63 60

61

60

60

60 61

W.O
64

61

62 60
61

63 63

63

62
76(5)

64 61

60
63 60

≪本  戦≫

小澤

小６

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ久米　琉陽 小６

鈴木　慎治

小６

西尾ローン

小６

犬塚　藍 中１

中川　詩月 中１

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中２

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中１

中２

西尾ローン

相良グリーン

小６

萩丘ＴＣ

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

金原　晴 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

能勢　友輔

宮本　敬 聖隷ＴＳ

足立　周平

西尾ローン

29

24

25

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

27 増田　翔太

小６

ＮＷＴＣ 中１

中１

鈴本　大稀

小６

寺田　雅音 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

小６

前川　伽音

26 渥美　瑠征

小島　爽華

松下　倖大 花川ＴＣ 中１

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小６瀧　鉄芯 山本

中１

鈴木　遥斗

61

中１

小６加藤　諒大 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中２

中１小澤　優 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

鈴木　琉唯 ＮＷＴＣ

小６赤坂　颯泰 相良グリーン

小６増井　太誠 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

中１

西尾ローン 小６

鈴木　琉斗 ファインパル

渡邊　帆希 ブレスガーデン

中２

小６

井上　蒼太 豊橋スーパー

小６

杉浦　拓真 萩丘ＴＣ

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

ブレスガーデン

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中１

中１

小６

小６桂浦　和奏

田幡　優弥

ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ

12

9

11

10

11

14

新井　絆那

山﨑　俊史

8

13

20

13

15

鈴木　瑛大 ダブルベーグル

38

35

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

廣野　陽大

2

3

bye

ブレスガーデン 小６

7

4

5

6

小６
5

8

小６

川西　凌央

ＯＴＣ

-

40

30

31

32

33

34

41

bye

39

16

42

41 金子陽向子 豊橋スーパー 小６

永田　愛唯

楢原　若奈 ＯＴＣ 中１

ブレスガーデン 小６

42

-

32

21

33

-

22

29

28

24

25

【１３歳以下の部】

岸井ののは

40

36

37

22

23

-

3

19

萩丘ＴＣ 中２

17

18

15

太田　嘉乃 ブレスガーデン

山本　響希

鈴木　達斗

1

9

16

12

18

≪コンソレーション≫

遠州小中学生　月例テニス大会　６月３日大会　　男女合同シングルス
≪ Ｈ２９．６/３（土） ： 亀崎テニスコート ≫

＜三位決定戦＞ 62

田幡
64

井上
60

宮本

金子陽向子 豊橋スーパー 小６

小澤　優 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中１

鈴木
8-6

37

39

20

28

63

21


